JOB NAME
CUSTOMER
CUSTOMER P.O.
MASON M.I.
DWG. NO.
Certification Form S-683  04/2009 CHKD: DATE:DWN: DWG. No.
PLAN VIEW OF HANGER LOCATIONS SPECIFIED DEFLECTION
Sets Required:

HS-A-200-625 5 3 /4 4
1
3
1
3
3
7
1
1
1
1
3
5
5
5
HS-X-23 23 1.30 Brown
HS-X-33 33 1.10 Red
HS-X-54 54 1.20 White
HS-X-76 76 1.02 Black
HS-X-113 113 1.00 Yellow
HS-X-130 130 1.00 Purple
HS-X-175 175 1.00 Silver
HS-X-210 210 1.00 Blue
HS-A-12 12 1.00 Red
HS-A-18 18 1.00 Gray
HS-A-25 25 1.00 Orange
HS-A-41 41 1.18 Pink
HS-A-56 56 1.14 Black
HS-A-73 73 1.06 Tan
HS-A-95 95 1.01 Green
HS-A-45 45 1.60 Blue
HS-A-75 75 1.50 Orange
HS-A-125 125 1.33 Brown
HS-A-200 200 1.15 Black
HS-A-310 310 1.00 Yellow
HS-A-400 400 1.00 Green
HS-A-510 510 1.00 Red
HS-A-625 625 1.00 White
/21
/85
/21
/43

955 25 Yellow*
1084 25 Yellow**
1205 25 Red*
1334 25 Red**
1227 25 Yellow
1591 25 Black*
1909 25 Yellow*
2455 25 Yellow
3182 25 Black*
3818 25 Yellow*
2973 25 Yellow**
4818 25 Red*
5336 25 Red**
TYPE HS DIMENSIONS
Size Range D H W LRP MRD
HS-B-65-100   100   184   121   108
HS-1-1000-2935   100   222   133   127
HS-2-2700-4200 200 254   133   178
HS-4-4500-11740   275 330   178
LRP - Lower Rod Penetration
MRD - Maximum Rod Diameter
  225